Training Level Test 1
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,

19 Elisabeth Chizek

18 Elisabeth Chizek

Training Level Test 2
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,

152 Caroline Stearns

20 Karri McFadden

34 Amy Hartman

Training Level Test 3
(C) Rogers,
37 Jill Allard
152 Caroline Stearns
42 Lunalee Barboza
19 Elisabeth Chizek
28 Dawn Mortimer
12 Caitlin Kincaid
156 Amelia Sheehan
25 Brittany Poole
18 Elisabeth Chizek
45 Christine Johnston
1 Nancy Rogers
35 Brittany Purcell

First Level Test 1
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
34 Amy Hartman
158 Hannah Feldhausen
22 Morgan Franklin
17 Elisabeth Chizek
156 Amelia Sheehan
43 Cassidy Nutter
12 Caitlin Kincaid
50 Alicia Mansuetti

First Level Test 2

(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
50 Alicia Mansuetti
158 Hannah Feldhausen

First Level Test 3
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
49 Mira Mansuetti

Sunday, February 13, 2022 4:03 PM

Military Tradition
Stevies Joy

Just Gretel
Finca
Kourageous

Maus

Just Gretel
Krucible

Military Tradition
Kadeaux HF

A Little Bit Country
Prince of Kiltealy
Taxbreak

Stevies Joy
Cobus fan de Hill

Las Vegas De Massa

Favory Allura

Kourageous
Kortina

Mio Bello Ragazzo
Pandora

Prince of Kiltealy
Caruzo BF

A Little Bit Country
Riatta 1A

Riatta IA
Kortina

Patralana

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Open
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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178.5
167.5

2135
205.5
200.0

217.0
2125
202.0
199.0
1985
187.0
186.0
184.5
178.5
176.5
176.0
164.0

193.5
192.5
191.0
189.0
1855
1815
172.0
169.5

222.0
221.0

242.5

68.654%
64.423%

73.621%
70.862%
68.966%

74.828%
73.276%
69.655%
68.621%
68.448%
64.483%
64.138%
63.621%
61.552%
60.862%
60.690%
56.552%

66.724%
66.379%
65.862%
65.172%
63.966%
62.586%
59.310%
58.448%

63.429%
63.143%

67.361%
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17 Elisabeth Chizek
5 Elizabeth Callahan
43 Cassidy Nutter

46 Rose Broemsen

Second Level Test 1
(E) Perry, (C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
33 Marian Bickers
49 Mira Mansuetti
40 Laura Jumpp
44 Cassidy Nutter
154 Martine Duff
5 Elizabeth Callahan

Second Level Test 3
(E) Perry, (C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
159 Laura Abner
33 Marian Bickers
49 Mira Mansuetti
29 Marissa Griffin
11 Harley Whittaker
5 Elizabeth Callahan

Third Level Test 1
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
40 Laura Jumpp
21 Emma Doremus
39 Cindy Phillips
36 Amelia Clairmont

Third Level Test 2
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
14 Domenique Carson

Third Level Test 3
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
7 Rachel Chowanec
14 Domenique Carson
21 Emma Doremus
29 Marissa Griffin
10 Harley Whittaker

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Rogers,
7 Rachel Chowanec
15 Katie Larson

Sunday, February 13, 2022 4:03 PM

Pandora

Elsa

Caruzo BF
Instant Message

Careful
Patralana
Numero Uno
Justo HM
Impress SVN
Elsa

SnowFox

Careful

Patralana
Conguistador 2
Kynynmont Skyler
Elsa

Numero Uno

Elbrus BRH

3rd Times The Charm
Red Rapture

FCF Midnight Encounter

Diamita

FCF Midnight Encounter
Elbrus BRH
Conguistador 2

Stormin in Seattle

Diamita
Hamilton

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
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240.5
236.5
231.5
224.5

501.0
483.5
460.0
452.0
429.5
425.5

631.0
559.0
523.5
507.5
502.0
467.5

229.0
221.5
2125
211.0

232.5

278.5
258.0
252.0
251.5
211.5

282.5
259.5

66.806%
65.694%
64.306%
62.361%

67.703%
65.338%
62.162%
61.081%
58.041%
57.500%

75.119%
66.548%
62.321%
60.417%
59.762%
55.655%

61.892%
59.865%
57.432%
57.027%

61.184%

69.625%
64.500%
63.000%
62.875%
52.875%

72.436%
66.538%
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38 Cindy Phillips

47 Carolyn Wehle

6 Rachel Chowanec
16 Susan Day

26 Kristen Wilson

Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Rogers,
3 Allison Patterson

Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Rogers,
8 Julie Ronning Frunk
47 Carolyn Wehle

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Rogers,

48 Carolyn Wehle

13 Shannon Duerring
153 Caroline Stearns

9 Harley Whittaker
157 Kim Pate
151 Sandra Holden
161 Peri Lambros

FEI Intermediate |
(C) Rogers,

23 Jill Allard

31 Susan Shelton

FEITOC

(C) Rogers,
48 Carolyn Wehle
32 Susan Shelton

FEI Freestyle TOC
(C) Rogers,
24 Kathy Viele
USEF TOC
(C) Rogers,
154 Martine Duff
22 Morgan Franklin
28 Dawn Mortimer
26 Kristen Wilson

Sunday, February 13, 2022 4:03 PM

Havens Dalton
Edelmann
Hipolito SPA
Elbai

FGF Wonderwall

Oonno

Sandaro
Edelmann

Rock My Lady
Edinburg
Biscotti

Jax W
Florante YF
Cano Cristales
Cuartelero IV

Absolution
Dauntless Debonair

Rock My Lady
Daily Flash of Gold

Wicket

Impress SVN

Mio Bello Ragazzo
Kadeaux HF

FGF Wonderwall

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

Second Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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257.5
256.0
254.5
252.5
220.5

238.5

255.0
242.0

243.0
232.5
230.0
224.5
221.0
212.0
206.0

227.0
210.5

242.0
227.0

269.2

257.5
192.0
185.5
237.5

66.026%
65.641%
65.256%
64.744%
56.538%

62.763%

70.833%
67.222%

71.471%
68.382%
67.647%
66.029%
65.000%
62.353%
60.588%

66.765%
61.912%

71.176%
66.765%

67.300%

69.595%
66.207%
63.966%
60.897%
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Dressage Seat Equitation
(C) Rogers,

42 Lunalee Barboza

29 Marissa Griffin

National Pony Cup TOC
(C) Rogers,
155 Debra Hilberg

USDF Introductory Test A
(C) Rogers,
27 Kelly Sigler Patterson

USDF Introductory Test B
(C) Rogers,
27 Kelly Sigler Patterson

Training Level Test 1
(C) Rogers,

37 Jill Allard

30 Kelly Sigler Patterson

Training Level Test 2
(C) Rogers,
152 Caroline Stearns
30 Kelly Sigler Patterson
20 Karri McFadden

Training Level Test 3
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
42 Lunalee Barboza
2 Jill Allard
19 Elisabeth Chizek
152 Caroline Stearns
12 Caitlin Kincaid
25 Brittany Poole
156 Amelia Sheehan
18 Elisabeth Chizek
28 Dawn Mortimer
45 Christine Johnston

First Level Test 1
(C) Rogers,
160 Elizabeth Sears
156 Amelia Sheehan
12 Caitlin Kincaid

Sunday, February 13, 2022 4:03 PM

Krucible
Conguistador 2

SHF Caberneigh Eyrl

Royal Diamond

Royal Diamond

Maus
Lumonix

Just Gretel
Lumonix
Finca

Krucible

Las Vegas De Massa
Military Tradition

Just Gretel

A Little Bit Country
Taxbreak

Prince of Kiltealy
Stevies Joy

Kadeaux HF

Cobus fan de Hill

Welcome Mr.Carter
Prince of Kiltealy
A Little Bit Country

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Open
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7.6
7.2

241.0

90.5

90.0

186.5
171.0

213.0
204.5
201.0

205.0
203.5
203.0
198.5
1955
192.5
190.5
185.5
183.0
1825

186.5
183.0
1745

76.000%
72.000%

57.381%

56.563%

56.250%

71.731%
65.769%

73.448%
70.517%
69.310%

70.690%
70.172%
70.000%
68.448%
67.414%
66.379%
65.690%
63.966%
63.103%
62.931%

64.310%
63.103%
60.172%
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50 Alicia Mansuetti
34 Amy Hartman

First Level Test 2
(C) Rogers,
160 Elizabeth Sears
50 Alicia Mansuetti

First Level Test 3
(C) Rogers,
49 Mira Mansuetti
17 Elisabeth Chizek
43 Cassidy Nutter
46 Rose Broemsen

Second Level Test 1
(C) Rogers,

154 Martine Duff

22 Morgan Franklin

49 Mira Mansuetti

44 Cassidy Nutter

Second Level Test 2
(C) Rogers,

40 Laura Jumpp
Second Level Test 3
(C) Rogers,

11 Harley Whittaker

49 Mira Mansuetti

33 Marian Bickers

Third Level Test 1
(C) Rogers,

21 Emma Doremus

33 Marian Bickers

39 Cindy Phillips

40 Laura Jumpp
Third Level Test 3
(C) Rogers,

14 Domenique Carson

21 Emma Doremus

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
7 Rachel Chowanec

Sunday, February 13, 2022 4:03 PM

Riatta IA
Kourageous

Welcome Mr.Carter
Riatta IA

Patralana
Pandora

Caruzo BF
Instant Message

Impress SVN

Mio Bello Ragazzo
Patralana

Justo HM

Numero Uno

Kynynmont Skyler
Patralana
Careful

Elbrus BRH

Careful

3rd Times The Charm
Numero Uno

FCF Midnight Encounter
Elbrus BRH

Diamita

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
JRIYR

Open
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168.7
168.5

224.0
208.0

240.0
239.0
230.5
225.5

242.5
237.0
232.5
217.0

240.0

266.5
247.0
246.5

218.5
217.0
2145
210.5

244.0
240.0

274.5

58.172%
58.103%

64.000%
59.429%

66.667%
66.389%
64.028%
62.639%

65.541%
64.054%
62.838%
58.649%

58.537%

63.452%
58.810%
58.690%

59.054%
58.649%
57.973%
56.892%

61.000%
60.000%

70.385%
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47 Carolyn Wehle
38 Cindy Phillips

15 Katie Larson

16 Susan Day

6 Rachel Chowanec
26 Kristen Wilson

Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
3 Allison Patterson

Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
8 Julie Ronning Frunk
47 Carolyn Wehle

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,

48 Carolyn Wehle

157 Kim Pate

13 Shannon Duerring
161 Peri Lambros

FEI Intermediate |
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
32 Susan Shelton
151 Sandra Holden
153 Caroline Stearns
23 Jill Allard
9 Harley Whittaker
31 Susan Shelton

FEITOC

(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
48 Carolyn Wehle
32 Susan Shelton

FEI Freestyle TOC
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
24 Kathy Viele

USEF TOC

(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,
154 Martine Duff
22 Morgan Franklin
35 Brittany Purcell
26 Kristen Wilson

Sunday, February 13, 2022 4:03 PM

Edelmann
Havens Dalton
Hamilton

Elbai

Hipolito SPA
FGF Wonderwall

Oonno

Sandaro
Edelmann

Rock My Lady
Florante YF
Edinburg
Cuartelero IV

Daily Flash of Gold

Cano Cristales
Biscotti
Absolution

Jax W

Dauntless Debonair

Rock My Lady

Daily Flash of Gold

Wicket

Impress SVN

Mio Bello Ragazzo
Favory Allura

FGF Wonderwall

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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259.0
257.5
256.0
250.5
245.5
239.5

258.5

248.5
235.0

233.5
220.5
202.0
200.5

225.0
220.5
217.0
207.0
204.5
202.5

228.0
212.0

270.3

252.0
234.5
1735
229.5

66.410%
66.026%
65.641%
64.231%
62.949%
61.410%

68.026%

69.028%
65.278%

68.676%
64.853%
59.412%
58.971%

66.176%
64.853%
63.824%
60.882%
60.147%
59.559%

67.059%
62.353%

67.575%

68.108%
63.378%
59.828%
58.846%
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Dressage Seat Equitation
(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,

42 Lunalee Barboza Krucible Dressage Seat Equitation

JR/IYR 7.7 77.000% 1
National Pony Cup TOC

(C) Vlatten-Schmitz,

155 Debra Hilberg SHF Caberneigh Eyrl Second Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur 250.0 59.524% 1

Sunday, February 13, 2022 4:03 PM
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